
 

Secord Family Halloween Dance 
 
Please help us make the Halloween dance “rise from the dead” once again this year. Simply 
join a crew and participate where you can. No long planning Zoom meetings this year! 
 
The dance is scheduled for Thursday October 23 from 5:30 - 8:00pm. Set up begins at 3pm. 
 

            CREW SIGN UP 

Pizza and Drinks 
Work with Anna to arrange pizza ordering, purchase drinks, and distribute pizza during the 
dance.   
Min 10 people 

Name Email Phone 

Lauren Sharma lauren.sharma@gmail.com 604-719-4844 

Katie Graham katiegraham88@gmail.com 778-686-0790 

Sasja Monahan justinandsasja@gmail.com 604-722-3330 

Robin Parker robinalix1234@icloud.com 604-765-0002 

elana cossever elanacossever@gmail.com  

Annie Rosen Heath  annierosen1@gmail.com  

Stephen Lobo stephenlobo@me.com 778-994-2550 

Mitzi M Mitzi.adrienne@gmail.com 7788860764 

Kim Baker  1975kimb@gmail.com 778 908 9411 

Nathaniel and Annabelle 
Lee 

  

mia mia.susan.amir@gmail.com  604-780-8463 

 

Hosting 
Plan of events and games for the night. Organize and approve music list. 
Arrange host and or DJ.  
Min 4 people 

Name Email Phone 

Alex Moran Alexandramoran100@gmail.com  437-777-1655  

Rebecca Haber rebeccahaber@gmail.com  

   

mailto:mia.susan.amir@gmail.com
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Courtyard Space 
Outdoor setup for eating, hangout during dance. Tents, string lighting, tables, chairs 
Min 6 people 

Decorating Items 

Item Name Email Phone 

Halloween lights    

Bean bag chairs    

Jack O’Lantern Jenny Allan jennyallan@hotmail.com 604-440-4201 

Jack O’Lantern (2) Tiffany Barker   

Jack O’Lantern Alex & Maggie   

Jack O’Lantern Matt   

Jack O’Lantern Barrett   

Jack O’Lantern Maggie Reitman maggie.hasspacher@gmail.com 2368652705 

Jack O’Lantern    

Jack O’Lantern    

Jack O’Lantern    

Name Email Phone 

Jenny Allan: can help with 
setup. Do we have tent, 
lights, tables and chairs 
already? 

jennyallan@hotmail.com 604-440-4201 

Naomi adams - i have the 
same questions i’ll email you 

naomi.mk.adams@gmail.com 604 908 2487 

   

   

   

   

   



 

Jack O’Lantern    

 
Set Up Crew 
3-5:30pm 
Set up tables, chairs, hang decorations, lighting, Dj booth with AV equipment. 
Min 10 people 

Name Email Phone 

Barrett Brownlee Barrettbrownlee@gmail.com 604.537.0298 

Matt Kernachan matt.kernachan@gmail.com 604.727.2038 

Emma Lew lai_lew_bc@yahoo.com 604.838.9188 

Morgan Westcott (4:15 
arrival)  

morgan_westcott@hotmail.com  

Fraser Westcott (3:30 
arrival) 

fraserthetravelkid@gmail.com  

I-Chant Chiang farfalle@gmail.com 604.815.7930 

Ailbhe Smyth ailbhes@hotmail.com 778-870-0970 

Kuldeep Hills sarank11@yahoo.ca 604 518 0732 

   

Annabelle and Nathaniel 
Lee 

  

   

 

Take down crew 
8-8:30pm 
Min 6 people 

Name email  phone 

Matt Kernachan Matt.kernachan@gmail.com 604.537.0298 

Bal Khosa  Balkhosa@gmail.com   

Kyle Eerbeek Kyleeerbeek@gmail.com 6045618178 

Brendan Sullivan brendanpsulli@hotmail.com 604-813-9181 

Edison Rojas Edison.ear@gmail.com 
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